
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                 

                                                

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N. RFx/E-Tender No. & Description 

  1. RFx No. 7000028833 (2nd Call) 

Work of Supply, Civil & ETC for the scheme of 

Augmentation of substations by additional 1No.  

132/33kV 50MVA TF at 132kV Gondia S/stn  

(Excluding supply of T/F) 
Estimated cost:-   Rs. 84,26,047.28/- only  
 (Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD:- Rs. 84,260.47/-only, E-tender Fee:-Rs.500/-

(+GST) 
Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 19.10.2023 to 26.10.2023 

Submission date:- 26.10.2023 @ 11:00 Hrs  

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 26 .10.2023 @ 11:00 hrs  

(if possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 27.10.2023 @ 12:00 hrs  

(if possible) 

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

                               Superintending Engineer   

EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 



 

 

 

      

 


